Villes

Beaumont
Malarce-sur-la-Thines
Chazeaux

Laboule
Saint-André-Lachamp
Saint-Laurent-sous-Coiron
Chirols

Barnas

Joannas

Malbosc

Payzac

Rocles

Saint-Mélany
Montselgues

Lentilleres

Dompnac
Sainte-Marguerite-Lafigere
Saint-Andéol-de-Berg
Juvinas

Aizac

Sabliéres

Sanilhac

Valgorge(chef-lieu)

Jaujac

Planzolles
Saint-Etienne-de-Boulogne
Saint-Maurice-d'lbie

Les Salelles

Chambonas

Genestelle

Faugeres

Gravieres
Saint-Michel-de-Boulogne

Feuille2

Page 1

inscits meélenchon

225,00
224,00
123,00
136,00
155,00
122,00
245,00
213,00
281,00
186,00
449,00
209,00
101,00

86,00
190,00

84,00
114,00

96,00
164,00
151,00
169,00
407,00
313,00
980,00
127,00
323,00
181,00
292,00
644,00
255,00
110,00
430,00
113,00

99,00
95,00
47,00
51,00
58,00
45,00
88,00
72,00
92,00
60,00
144,00
67,00
32,00
27,00
59,00
26,00
35,00
29,00
48,00
44,00
49,00
115,00
88,00
273,00
35,00
88,00
49,00
79,00
174,00
68,00
29,00
111,00
29,00

%

44,00
42,41
38,21
37,50
37,42
36,89
35,92
33,80
32,74
32,26
32,07
32,06
31,68
31,40
31,05
30,95
30,70
30,21
29,27
29,14
28,99
28,26
28,12
27,86
27,56
27,24
27,07
27,05
27,02
26,67
26,36
25,81
25,66


https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Beaumont_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Malarce-sur-la-Thines
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Chazeaux
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Laboule
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Andr%C3%A9-Lachamp
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Laurent-sous-Coiron
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Chirols
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Barnas
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Joannas
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Malbosc
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Payzac_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Rocles_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-M%C3%A9lany
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-M%C3%A9lany
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Montselgues
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Lentill%C3%A8res
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Dompnac
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Sainte-Marguerite-Lafig%C3%A8re
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-And%C3%A9ol-de-Berg
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Juvinas
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Aizac
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Sabli%C3%A8res
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Sanilhac_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Valgorge
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Jaujac
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Planzolles
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-%C3%89tienne-de-Boulogne
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Maurice-d%27Ibie
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Les_Salelles_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Chambonas_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Genestelle
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Faug%C3%A8res_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Gravi%C3%A8res
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Michel-de-Boulogne

Largentiere(chef-lieu)

Les Vans(bureau centralisateur)
Labastide-sur-Bésorgues
Saint-Julien-du-Serre
Laviolle
Saint-Pierre-Saint-Jean
Lussas
Saint-Andéol-de-Vals
Prunet

Joyeuse(chef-lieu)
Saint-André-de-Cruziéres
Tauriers

La
Souche

Rocher

Chassiers

Les Assions

Lanas

Lagorce

Vernon
Saint-Jean-le-Centenier
Fabras

Darbres
Saint-Genest-de-Beauzon
Chandolas

Ailhon
Saint-Cirgues-de-Prades
Antraigues-sur-Volane(chef-lieu)
Berrias-et-Casteljau
Banne

Vinezac
Saint-Paul-le-Jeune
Pont-de-Labeaume
Mirabel

Vogué
Laurac-en-Vivarais
Uzer

Feuille2

1211,00
2213,00
225,00
763,00
115,00
167,00
985,00
475,00
113,00
1361,00
403,00
174,00

350,00
163,00
720,00
561,00
363,00
946,00
191,00
590,00
327,00
192,00
253,00
409,00
437,00
130,00
733,00
618,00
613,00
1122,00
802,00
450,00
532,00
754,00
799,00
319,00
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310,00
561,00
57,00
193,00
29,00
42,00
246,00
118,00
28,00
336,00
98,00
42,00

84,00
39,00
172,00
134,00
86,00
224,00
45,00
139,00
77,00
45,00
59,00
95,00
101,00
30,00
163,00
136,00
134,00
245,00
175,00
97,00
112,00
158,00
167,00
66,00

25,60
25,35
25,33
25,29
25,22
25,15
24,97
24,84
24,78
24,69
24,32
24,14

24,00
23,93
23,89
23,89
23,69
23,68
23,56
23,56
23,55
23,44
23,32
23,23
23,11
23,08
22,24
22,01
21,86
21,84
21,82
21,56
21,05
20,95
20,90
20,69


https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Largenti%C3%A8re
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Les_Vans
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Labastide-sur-B%C3%A9sorgues
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Julien-du-Serre
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Laviolle
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Pierre-Saint-Jean
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Lussas
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-And%C3%A9ol-de-Vals
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Prunet_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Joyeuse_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Andr%C3%A9-de-Cruzi%C3%A8res
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Tauriers
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/La_Souche
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/La_Souche
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Rocher_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Chassiers
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Les_Assions
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Lanas
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Lagorce_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vernon_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Jean-le-Centenier
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Fabras
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Darbres
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Genest-de-Beauzon
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Chandolas
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ailhon
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Cirgues-de-Prades
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Antraigues-sur-Volane
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Berrias-et-Casteljau
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Banne
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vinezac
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Paul-le-Jeune
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Pont-de-Labeaume
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Mirabel_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vog%C3%BC%C3%A9
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Laurac-en-Vivarais
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Uzer_(Ard%C3%A8che)

Mercuer

Grospierres

Salavas
Labastide-de-Virac
Vagnas

Balazuc

Prades

Meyras

Vesseaux

Beaulieu
Saint-Joseph-des-Bancs
Fons

Saint-Privat

Lablachere

Aubenas(chef-lieu)
Montpezat-sous-Bauzon
Saint-Pons

Péreyres

Burzet(chef-lieu)

Chauzon
Villeneuve-de-Berg(chef-lieu)
Vallon-Pont-d'Arc(bureau centralisateur)
Montréal

Labeaume
Saint-Alban-Auriolles
Berzéeme
Lachapelle-sous-Aubenas
Sampzon
Saint-Maurice-d'Ardéche
Vals-les-Bains(chef-lieu)
Saint-Pierre-de-Colombier
Lavilledieu

Ucel

Rosiéeres
Sagnes-et-Goudoulet
Labégude

Feuille2

1075,00
717,00
606,00
253,00
457,00
337,00

1025,00
738,00

1577,00
434,00
147,00
259,00

1428,00

1629,00

7645,00
612,00
266,00

55,00
429,00
355,00

2064,00

2006,00
440,00
622,00
915,00
129,00

1301,00
225,00
270,00

3014,00
401,00

1739,00

1552,00

1092,00
116,00

1003,00

Page 3

221,00
147,00
124,00
51,00
91,00
67,00
200,00
143,00
302,00
83,00
28,00
49,00
270,00
308,00
1440,00
113,00
49,00
10,00
77,00
63,00
365,00
347,00
76,00
107,00
157,00
22,00
220,00
37,00
44,00
482,00
64,00
276,00
246,00
171,00
18,00
152,00

20,56
20,50
20,46
20,16
19,91
19,88
19,51
19,38
19,15
19,12
19,05
18,92
18,91
18,91
18,84
18,46
18,42
18,18
17,95
17,75
17,68
17,30
17,27
17,20
17,16
17,05
16,91
16,44
16,30
15,99
15,96
15,87
15,85
15,66
15,52
15,15


https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Mercuer
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Grospierres
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Salavas
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Labastide-de-Virac
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vagnas
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Balazuc
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Prades_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Meyras
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vesseaux
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Beaulieu_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Joseph-des-Bancs
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Fons_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Privat_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Lablach%C3%A8re
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Aubenas
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Montpezat-sous-Bauzon
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Pons_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/P%C3%A9reyres
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Burzet
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Chauzon
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Villeneuve-de-Berg
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vallon-Pont-d%27Arc
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Montr%C3%A9al_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Labeaume_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Alban-Auriolles
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Berz%C3%A8me
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Lachapelle-sous-Aubenas
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Sampzon
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Maurice-d%27Ard%C3%A8che
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vals-les-Bains
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Pierre-de-Colombier
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Lavilledieu
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ucel
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Rosi%C3%A8res_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Sagnes-et-Goudoulet
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Lab%C3%A9gude

Feuille2

Lachamp-Raphaél 67,00 10,00 14,93

Mayres 219,00 32,00 14,61
Saint-Sernin 1486,00 216,00 14,54
Issanlas 145,00 21,00 14,48
Sainte-Eulalie 225,00 32,00 14,22
Saint-Etienne-de-Fontbellon 2139,00 302,00 14,12
Bessas 186,00 26,00 13,98
Saint-Remeze 847,00 118,00 13,93
Saint-Didier-sous-Aubenas 703,00 97,00 13,80
Orgnac-I'Aven 451,00 62,00 13,75
Saint-Gineys-en-Coiron 105,00 14,00 13,33
Saint-Germain 584,00 77,00 13,18
theytsu(ureau centralisateur) 974,00 126,00 12,94
Le Roux 101,00 13,00 12,87
Lalevade-d'Ardéche 852,00 107,00 12,56
Loubaresse 41,00 5,00 12,20
Rochecolombe 210,00 25,00 11,90
Mézilhac 110,00 13,00 11,82
Pradons 425,00 50,00 11,76
Cros-de-Géorand 185,00 21,00 11,35
Ruoms 1819,00 206,00 11,32
Lachapelle-Graillouse 233,00 26,00 11,16
Borne 45,00 5,00 11,11
Saint-Sauveur-de-Cruzieres 448,00 46,00 10,27
Saint-Etienne-de-Lugdarés 313,00 32,00 10,22
Le Plagnal 71,00 7,00 9,86
Lavillatte 62,00 6,00 9,68
Ribes 251,00 24,00 9,56
Le Béage 273,00 26,00 9,52
Saint-Laurent-les-Bains 147,00 14,00 9,52
Astet 67,00 6,00 8,96
Laveyrune 90,00 8,00 8,89
Lanarce 193,00 17,00 8,81
Saint-Alban-en-Montagne 69,00 6,00 8,70
Coucouron(chef-lieu) 636,00 49,00 7,70

Le Lac-d'Issarles 215,00 16,00 7,44
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https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Lachamp-Rapha%C3%ABl
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Mayres_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Sernin_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Issanlas
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Sainte-Eulalie_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-%C3%89tienne-de-Fontbellon
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Bessas
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Rem%C3%A8ze
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Didier-sous-Aubenas
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Orgnac-l%27Aven
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Gineys-en-Coiron
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Germain_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Thueyts
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Thueyts
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Le_Roux_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Lalevade-d%27Ard%C3%A8che
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Loubaresse_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Rochecolombe
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/M%C3%A9zilhac
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Pradons
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Cros-de-G%C3%A9orand
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ruoms
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Lachapelle-Graillouse
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Borne_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Sauveur-de-Cruzi%C3%A8res
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-%C3%89tienne-de-Lugdar%C3%A8s
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Le_Plagnal
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Lavillatte
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ribes_(Ard%C3%A8che)
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Le_B%C3%A9age
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Laurent-les-Bains
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Astet
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Laveyrune
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Lanarce
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Alban-en-Montagne
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Coucouron
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Le_Lac-d%27Issarl%C3%A8s

Mazan-I'Abbaye
Cellier-du-Luc
Usclades-et-Rieutord
Lespéron
Saint-Cirgues-en-Montagne
Issarles

Feuille2
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166,00

74,00
100,00
274,00
219,00
132,00

81362

12,00
5,00
6,00

15,00

11,00
4,00

7,23
6,76
6,00
5,47
5,02
3,03


https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Mazan-l%27Abbaye
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Cellier-du-Luc
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Usclades-et-Rieutord
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Lesp%C3%A9ron
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Saint-Cirgues-en-Montagne
https://fr.wikipedia.org/wiki/Issarl%C3%A8s

225,00

449,00

572,00

708,00

863,00

985,00
1230,00
1443,00
1724,00
1910,00
2359,00
2568,00
2669,00
2755,00
2945,00
3029,00
3143,00
3239,00
3403,00
3554,00
3723,00
4130,00
4443,00
5423,00
5550,00
5873,00
6054,00
6346,00
6990,00
7245,00
7355,00
/785,00
/898,00

99,00
194,00
241,00
292,00
350,00
395,00
483,00
555,00
647,00
707,00
851,00
918,00
950,00
977,00

1036,00
1062,00
1097,00
1126,00
1174,00
1218,00
1267,00
1382,00
1470,00
1743,00
1778,00
1866,00
1915,00
1994,00
2168,00
2236,00
2265,00
2376,00
2405,00

Feuille2
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cumul inscits cumul Mélenchon. % cumulé.

44,00
43,21
42,13
41,24
40,56
40,10
39,27
38,46
37,53
37,02
36,07
35,75
35,59
35,46
35,18
35,06
34,90
34,76
34,50
34,27
34,03
33,46
33,09
32,14
32,04
31,77
31,63
31,42
31,02
30,86
30,80
30,52
30,45



9109,00
11322,00
11547,00
12310,00
12425,00
12592,00
13577,00
14052,00
14165,00
15526,00
15929,00
16103,00

16453,00
16616,00
17336,00
17897,00
18260,00
19206,00
19397,00
19987,00
20314,00
20506,00
20759,00
21168,00
437,00
567,00
1300,00
1918,00
2531,00
3653,00
4455,00
4905,00
5437,00
6191,00
6990,00
7309,00

2715,00
3276,00
3333,00
3526,00
3555,00
3597,00
3843,00
3961,00
3989,00
4325,00
4423,00
4465,00

4549,00
4588,00
4760,00
4894,00
4980,00
5204,00
5249,00
5388,00
5465,00
5510,00
5569,00
5664,00

101,00

131,00

294,00

430,00

564,00

809,00

984,00
1081,00
1193,00
1351,00
1518,00
1584,00

Feuille2
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29,81
28,93
28,86
28,64
28,61
28,57
28,31
28,19
28,16
27,86
27,77
27,73

27,65
27,61
27,46
27,35
27,27
27,10
27,06
26,96
26,90
26,87
26,83
26,76
23,11
23,10
22,62
22,42
22,28
22,15
22,09
22,04
21,94
21,82
21,72
21,67



8384,00

9101,00

9707,00

9960,00
10417,00
10754,00
11779,00
12517,00
14094,00
14528,00
14675,00
14934,00
16362,00
17991,00
25636,00
26248,00
26514,00
26569,00
26998,00
27353,00
29417,00
31423,00
31863,00
32485,00
33400,00
33529,00
34830,00
35055,00
35325,00
38339,00
38740,00
40479,00
42031,00
43123,00
43239,00
44242,00

1805,00
1952,00
2076,00
2127,00
2218,00
2285,00
2485,00
2628,00
2930,00
3013,00
3041,00
3090,00
3360,00
3668,00
5108,00
5221,00
5270,00
5280,00
5357,00
5420,00
5785,00
6132,00
6208,00
6315,00
6472,00
6494,00
6714,00
6751,00
6795,00
7277,00
7341,00
7617,00
7863,00
8034,00
8052,00
8204,00

Feuille2
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21,53
21,45
21,39
21,36
21,29
21,25
21,10
21,00
20,79
20,74
20,72
20,69
20,54
20,39
19,93
19,89
19,88
19,87
19,84
19,82
19,67
19,51
19,48
19,44
19,38
19,37
19,28
19,26
19,24
18,98
18,95
18,82
18,71
18,63
18,62
18,54

42031,00



44309,00
44528,00
46014,00
46159,00
46384,00
48523,00
48709,00
49556,00
50259,00
50710,00
50815,00
51399,00
52373,00
52474,00
53326,00
53367,00
53577,00
53687,00
54112,00
54297,00
56116,00
56349,00
56394,00
56842,00
57155,00
57226,00
57288,00
57539,00
57812,00
57959,00
58026,00
58116,00
58309,00
58378,00
59014,00
59229,00

8214,00
8246,00
8462,00
8483,00
8515,00
8817,00
8843,00
8961,00
9058,00
9120,00
9134,00
9211,00
9337,00
9350,00
9457,00
9462,00
9487,00
9500,00
9550,00
9571,00
9777,00
9803,00
9808,00
9854,00
9886,00
9893,00
9899,00
9923,00
9949,00
9963,00
9969,00
9977,00
9994,00
10000,00
10049,00
10065,00

Feuille2
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18,54
18,52
18,39
18,38
18,36
18,17
18,15
18,08
18,02
17,98
17,98
17,92
17,83
17,82
17,73
17,73
17,71
17,70
17,65
17,63
17,42
17,40
17,39
17,34
17,30
17,29
17,28
17,25
17,21
17,19
17,18
17,17
17,14
17,13
17,03
16,99



59395,00
59469,00
59569,00
59843,00
60062,00
60194,00

10077,00
10082,00
10088,00
10103,00
10114,00
10118,00

Feuille2

16,97
16,95
16,93
16,88
16,84
16,81

18163,00

Page 10



yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
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